Week
number

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17 & 18

Date of
assembly

06.09.24
13.09.24

20.09.24

27.09.24

04.10.24
11.10.24
18.10.24

25.10.24

08.11.24

15.11.24

22.11.24

29.11.24

06.12.24

13.12.24

19.12.24

Assembly rota 2024/25 - Term 1

Topic

Autumn Term 1

Welcome back@

What does reading enable us to do?
- Int. Literacy Day — 8th
Peace

Languages — seeing the world from
different perspectives

- European Day of Languages — 28th
Black History Month

— Leading figues throughout history.
Taking time for you

- World Menta Health Day — 1oth
Pink ribbon

— Cancer awareness

Halloween / Diwali

Half Term
Autumn Term 2

Remembrance Day

— Why we should always stop to
remember?

Another teacher leading — volunteer
Anti-bullying week?

Consumership

- Do we ever buy things that are only
used once?

Advent

- First Day of Advent —1/12

Soil

- Why is so important to the world we
live in — World Soil Day 5th

How has the year gone for you?

Christmas
*Christmas dinner — Wednesday 18th

Christmas

Rota

*f you would like
to lead an
assembly or have
a focus you want
to emphasise, do
not hesitate to
say.

*This is a working document and things can be changed/altered & added.

Global Learning /
Diversity focus

September:
A new academic
year, a fresh start.

October:
Black History Month

November:
Anti-bullying

December:
The Festive Period
begins



