## Assembly rota 2024/25 – Term 1

Week number	Date of assembly	Topic	Rota	Global Learning / Diversity focus
Autumn Term 1				
1	06.09.24	Welcome back ©	*f you would like to lead an assembly or have a focus you want to emphasise, do not hesitate to say.	September: A new academic year, a fresh start.
2	13.09.24	What does reading enable us to do? - Int. Literacy Day – 8th		
3	20.09.24	Peace		
4	27.09.24	Languages – seeing the world from different perspectives - European Day of Languages – 28th		
5	04.10.24	Black History Month  - Leading figues throughout history.		October: Black History Month
6	11.10.24	Taking time for you - World Menta Health Day – 10th		-
7	18.10.24	Pink ribbon  – Cancer awareness		
8	25.10.24	Halloween / Diwali		
9		Half Term		
Autumn Term 2				
10	08.11.24	Remembrance Day  – Why we should always stop to remember?		November: Anti-bullying
11	15.11.24	Another teacher leading – volunteer Anti-bullying week?		
12	22.11.24	Consumership - Do we ever buy things that are only used once?		
13	29.11.24	Advent - First Day of Advent – 1/12		
14	06.12.24	Soil - Why is so important to the world we live in – World Soil Day 5th		December: The Festive Period begins
15	13.12.24	How has the year gone for you?		
16	19.12.24	Christmas *Christmas dinner – Wednesday 18th		
17 & 18		Christmas		

<sup>\*</sup>This is a working document and things can be changed/altered & added.